DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOIL., GBN
UNIT TEST-1 ONLINE EXAMINATION DATE SHEET
CLASSES: X & XII
SESSION: 2021-22
TIME SLOT:

CILASS XII-8:00 AM-9:30 AM (For Hindi, French & IEnglish 8:00 AM-10:00 AM)
CLASS X- 10:30 AM-12:00 PM (For Il Language 10:30 AM -12:30 PM)

. Date | Day | X XII
FIESRERE AL ISE ; | |
- 16.06.2021 ! Wednesday Maths Chemistry /Accountancy/
1 l 'History/Sociology/Entrepreneurship
' 17.06.2021 | Thursday | English T e
' 18.06.2021 | Friday | IT/AV/CA | English
19.06.2021 Saturday | Science/Home - Painting
‘ Science
‘ 21.06.2021 | Monday | Social Science | Physics / B.St/ Pol. S¢/ H.Sc

|
22.06.2021 | Tuesday 'lILanguage/Paintingi ------------

23.06.2021 |Wednesday | weeeeeeeceacees ' Biology/ Economics
25.06.2021 Friday T ' Psychology/ 1T/ CS
26.06.2021 | Saturday = --eeeeeeeeees | Music
28.06.2021 | Monday |  ==eesccnraes | Maths
30.06.2021 'chnesdayi -------------- | PE/ Hindi/French

Bt

Ritu Vohra Madhu Saxena Supriti Chauhan

Exam I/C Academic Coordinator Principal



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GEBN
CLASS TEST-1 ONLINE EXAMINATION DATE SHEET

CLASSES - VII-VIHI

SESSION - 2021-22

Time Slot:
Class V11 : 11:30 AM-12:10 PM
Class VI ; 10:00 AM-10:40 AM

Date | Day v VI
16.06.21 ‘ chhcsduy 11 lll-l_‘anguuge (‘omi)_utcTQ/AI
170621 | Thursday " Maths Science
180021 ' Friday Computers Finglish
19.06.21 ' Saturday Hindi . I Language
21.06.21 ' Monday Science Social Science

|
\
S
|
|
‘

Ritu Vohra Monika Sharma Supriti Chauhan
Fxam 1/C Academic Coordinator Principal




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GBN
UNIT TEST-1 ONLINE EXAMINATION DATE SHEET
CLASS-IX

SESSION - 2021-22

Time Slot:
Class IX: 9:30 AM-11:00AM
9:30 AM-11:30AM (11 Language)

Date |  Day il KX ]
16.06.2] | Wednesday Social Science / Painting
17.06.21 Thursdiy [T /Al
18.06.21 L Friday B _ Science / Home Science
19.06.21 Saturday . 11 Language / Music
200621 | .\-'-Inndu;_m 1 ~ Maths / Compu[c} /\pplica_[ions -
22.06.21 ll Tuesday i linglish
Ritu Vohra Monika Sharima Supriti Chauhan
Exam 1/C Academic Coordinator Principal
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